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2025 UNM Community Night Open - 1/25/2025

ABQ Convention Center

Meet Program - evening

Event  13   Girls Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
53-UnattacheAguayo, Alexis _________1

UnattachedErinle, Modupe _________2

UnattachedJones, Allison _________3

UnattachedAndrews, Holly _________4

TellurideShaw, Cadence _________5

48-UnattacheCorbin, Monique _________6

42-UnattachePaquette, Claire _________7

42-UnattachePaquette, Alix _________8

TellurideSmith, Akira _________9

UnattachedBeggs, Hayden _________10

UnattachedWhite, Annie _________11

UnattachedMiranda, Cayla _________12

UnattachedMcKown, Juliana _________13

42-UnattacheRomero, Isabella _________14

53-UnattacheGroth, Kaylee _________15

UnattachedCampbell, Jeanne _________16

UnattachedMontoya, Jenna _________17

UnattachedGomez, Alitza _________18

42-UnattacheDaniels, Jaiya _________19

UnattachedGurule, Jenna _________20

Event  14   Boys Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedJefferson, Jacob _________1

42-UnattacheAndrews, Rasmus _________2

UnattachedZahradnik, William _________3

42-UnattacheAndrews, Ledger _________4

UnattachedTennison, Lucas _________5

42-UnattacheAndrews, Ty _________6

42-UnattacheMelton, Max _________7

42-UnattacheSimek, Thomas _________8

UnattachedMidder, Robert _________9

42-UnattacheShiplet, Jeremiah _________10

53-UnattacheLewis, Robert _________11

53-UnattacheTrujillo, Ramon _________12

UnattachedFrederich, Hayden _________13

UnattachedBalizan, Mark _________14

DurangoBaier, Malakai _________15

UnattachedEvans, Truman _________16

48-UnattacheGappa, Ethan _________17

42-UnattacheHimes, Andrew _________18

UnattachedPerea-Ochoa, Marcos _________19

Event  15   Girls High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedSanchez, Isabella _________1

UnattachedPurtzer, Iris _________2

42-UnattacheOlguin, Jaylyn _________3

UnattachedHella, Kate _________4

42-UnattachePassalacqua, Raina _________5

UnattachedCampbell, Jeanne _________6

Event  16   Boys High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedJefferson, Jacob _________1

UnattachedZahradnik, William _________2

48-UnattacheCorbin, Nyziah _________3

48-UnattacheCorbin Jr., Milton _________4

42-UnattacheShiplet, Jeremiah _________5

UnattachedMack, Brandtson _________6

UnattachedRitter, Jonah _________7

UnattachedClovis, Cody _________8

UnattachedHilderbrand, Jacob _________9

UnattachedMontoya, Patrick _________10

UnattachedBalizan, Mark _________11

48-UnattacheGappa, Ethan _________12

42-UnattacheJohnson, James _________13

UnattachedNweze, Cash _________14

48-UnattacheHall, Ryder _________15

Event  17   Girls Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedMiranda, Cayla _________1

UnattachedErinle, Modupe _________2

UnattachedJones, Allison _________3

UnattachedAndrews, Holly _________4

UnattachedHella, Kate _________5

UnattachedMcKown, Juliana _________6

42-UnattacheRomero, Isabella _________7

42-UnattacheDaniels, Jaiya _________8

Event  18   Boys Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedJefferson, Jacob _________1

UnattachedEvans, Truman _________2

UnattachedStump, Weston _________3

53-UnattacheTrujillo, Ramon _________4

UnattachedNweze, Cash _________5

42-UnattacheHimes, Andrew _________6
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2025 UNM Community Night Open - 1/25/2025

ABQ Convention Center

Meet Program - evening

Event  19   Girls Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedStovall, Leana _________1

UnattachedStovall, Andi _________2

UnattachedMartin, Aubrey _________3

UnattachedMcGee, Emma _________4

UnattachedHawkins, Clara _________5

UnattachedSavitsky, Mesa _________6

UnattachedDanley, Grace _________7

53-UnattacheAguayo, Alexis _________8

UnattachedSoule, Evie _________9

UnattachedTrellue, Danielle _________10

Team Elite ABenavides, Charlotte _________11

UnattachedRoosild, Kaili _________12

UnattachedBibeault, Colette _________13

Event  20   Boys Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedKinghorn, Jhett _________1

UnattachedWelch, Jackson _________2

UnattachedAnderson, David _________3

UnattachedDavis, Cy _________4

UnattachedEllis, Tristan _________5

UnattachedWelch, Jacob _________6

UnattachedGordon, Grant _________7

UnattachedRamirez, Jayden _________8

42-UnattacheLee, Jay _________9

UnattachedVlaun, Grant _________10

Event  21   Girls Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
42-UnattacheDaniels, Jaiya _________1

UnattachedSoule, Evie _________2

Team BlissCrockett, Naima _________3

Cottonwood CTitus, Elizabeth _________4

Event  22   Boys Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Zia Track ClCuadra IV, Pedro _________1

UnattachedChairez, Juan _________2

Zia Track ClBell, Kayin _________3

UnattachedMelton, Jackson _________4

Event  3   Girls 60 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
53-UnattacheGroth, Kaylee _________2

UnattachedBibeault, Colette _________3

Triple CrownAhlander, Berklie _________4

UnattachedTrellue, Danielle _________5

42-UnattachePassalacqua, Raina _________6

UnattachedNachtrieb, Adaira _________7

Event  4   Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UnattachedCarreathers, Cooper _________1

UnattachedDesantiago, Nick _________2

UnattachedAndrus, Kaden _________3

UnattachedConn, Ethan _________4

UnattachedLicon, Caleb _________5

DurangoSutherlin, Xavier _________6

42-UnattacheHimes, Andrew _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
42-UnattacheWilliams, Mathew _________3

UnattachedRusso, Benaiah _________4

UnattachedSchmidt, Ephraim _________5

Event  1   Girls 60 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
New Mexico JCox, Sophia _________1

Native AmeriDavis, Grace _________2

UnattachedGomez, Alitza _________3

UnattachedOgas, Arianna _________4

49-UnattacheGadzuric, Ahtziri _________5

Elite SportsLemish, Katherine _________6

UnattachedJones, Ryleigh _________7

Zia Track ClGarza, Anayjah _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
UnattachedMartinez, Taliyah _________1

42-UnattachePassalacqua, Raina _________2

49-UnattacheCatlett, Josaphina J _________3

Zia Track ClHall, Zoie _________4

UnattachedGutierrez, Evangelina _________5

42-UnattacheKoseoglu, Willow _________6

UnattachedMcKown, Juliana _________7

UnattachedDanley, Grace _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Zia Track ClLeeds, Charly _________1

UnattachedLlewellyn, Kayla _________2

UnattachedOlivas, Caiya _________3

UnattachedAguilar, Gabby _________4

Zia Track ClArchuleta, Gianna _________5

UnattachedAgbemadzo, Kristy _________6

Zia Track Clcruz, kiyah _________7

UnattachedGurule, Jenna _________8
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2025 UNM Community Night Open - 1/25/2025

ABQ Convention Center

Meet Program - evening

Section   4 of  8   Finals...(Event  1   Girls 60 Meter Dash)
42-UnattacheCoffey, Chloe _________1

UnattachedStafford, Theron _________2

42-UnattacheRahmer, Isla _________3

Native AmeriBooqua, A'Mari _________4

Zia Track ClBell, Kadance _________5

Zia Track ClSimek, Mikah _________6

UnattachedMiller, Keilani _________7

42-UnattachePaquette, Alix _________8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
48-UnattacheCorbin, Monique _________1

53-UnattacheCotchery, Tatum _________2

Zia Track ClSigala, Jayden _________3

Zia Track ClLowery, Rilee _________4

Zia Track Clkeith, kamori _________5

Zia Track ClMatthews, Parker _________6

42-UnattachePaquette, Claire _________7

UnattachedGordon, Abigail _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
UnattachedHockaday, Sydney _________1

DurangoBechtolt, Annie _________2

Zia Track ClRogers, Kayoir _________3

UnattachedGarcia, Makayla _________4

Zia Track ClJohnson, Skylar _________5

UnattachedAkins, Izabelle _________6

UnattachedCampbell, Jeanne _________7

Zia Track ClPerez, Amaya _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
42-UnattacheChavez, Marisol _________1

Zia Track ClLeigh, Lolo _________2

Zia Track ClOmphile, Oratile _________3

UnattachedMason, Amara _________4

53-UnattacheGroth, Kaylee _________5

TellurideCieciuch, Ruby _________6

UnattachedAnderson, Amia _________7

Zia Track ClGarcia, Brielle _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
TellurideSmith, Akira _________3

TellurideKanow, Shai _________4

UnattachedArmenta, Kayelynn _________5

Event  2   Boys 60 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  13   Finals
New Mexico JStorms III, Michael _________1

42-UnattacheMelton, Bryce _________2

UnattachedPrevot, Loic _________3

42-UnattacheMelton, Max _________4

Elite SportsJagne, Ousman _________5

UnattachedLouanglath, Peyton _________6

UnattachedBarros, Jayen _________7

DurangoBaier, Malakai _________8

Section   2 of  13   Finals
New Mexico JChavez, Josiah _________1

UnattachedCasas, Ian _________2

UnattachedThomas, Bryan _________3

49-UnattacheFisher, Canaan _________4

UnattachedValdez, Jaiya _________5

UnattachedOlson, Andrew _________6

Alta Track CWever, Lennon _________7

Zia Track ClCooper, Amin _________8

Section   3 of  13   Finals
42-UnattacheTrullinger, Winslow _________1

53-UnattacheCotchery, Tyson _________2

UnattachedTorres, Luis _________3

Zia Track ClNwagbo, Chigekwu _________4

UnattachedYaple, Daniel _________5

UnattachedEnglish, Presley _________6

42-UnattacheMaestas, Ethan _________7

UnattachedVoiles, Gage _________8

Section   4 of  13   Finals
UnattachedClovis, Cody _________1

UnattachedFoster, Collin _________2

UnattachedLovato, Julian _________3

UnattachedRitter, Jonah _________4

UnattachedFrederich, Hayden _________5

DurangoSutherlin, Xavier _________6

Native AmeriHerrera, Miguel _________7

UnattachedGordon, Grant _________8

Section   5 of  13   Finals
UnattachedMack, Ivan _________1

UnattachedMeade, Ethan _________2

Native AmeriAbeita, Asa _________3

UnattachedStump, Weston _________4

42-UnattacheHimes, Andrew _________5

UnattachedLucero, Eli _________6

UnattachedLattimore, Connor _________7

UnattachedTeague, Chris _________8

Section   6 of  13   Finals
42-UnattacheBiggers, Kevin _________1

UnattachedJohn, Lorin _________2

UnattachedHilderbrand, Jacob _________3

UnattachedGramer, Rylee _________4

TellurideMahoney, Thomas _________5

UnattachedCahoon, Canton _________6

UnattachedJordan, Jaiden _________7

TellurideSlosberg, Caleb _________8

Section   7 of  13   Finals
TellurideSilverio Flores, Ruben _________1

UnattachedJund, Daniel _________2

TellurideVatter-paez, Lucas _________3

Zia Track ClCuadra IV, Pedro _________4

Zia Track ClOrtega, Anthony _________5

42-UnattacheMcDonald, Kevin _________6

42-UnattacheOtero, Michael _________7

42-UnattacheSimek, Thomas _________8
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Section   8 of  13   Finals...(Event  2   Boys 60 Meter Dash)
Zia Track ClReed, Trevion _________1

Team BlissHadnot, Dominic _________2

42-UnattacheAndrews, Ledger _________3

UnattachedMack, Brandtson _________4

UnattachedMidder, Robert _________5

42-UnattacheAndrews, Ty _________6

Zia Track ClRegis, Carter _________7

UnattachedMacias, Josue _________8

Section   9 of  13   Finals
53-UnattacheCotchery, Tre _________1

Zia Track ClCooper, Zion _________2

UnattachedMacias, Desmond _________3

42-UnattacheAssink, Roger _________4

New Mexico JStorms, Riley _________5

UnattachedTennison, Lucas _________6

42-UnattacheAndrews, Rasmus _________7

48-UnattacheCorbin, Nyziah _________8

Section   10 of  13   Finals
UnattachedWright, Esteban _________1

Zia Track ClJackson, Jace _________2

42-UnattacheMartinez, Xavier _________3

New Mexico JCox, Thomas _________4

UnattachedWald-Hopkins, Jens _________5

48-UnattacheCorbin Jr., Milton _________6

UnattachedPerez, Gauge _________7

UnattachedVelasquez, Adam _________8

Section   11 of  13   Finals
UnattachedFierro, Andre _________1

UnattachedReece, Rashad _________2

UnattachedLopez, Antonio _________3

UnattachedLuna, Gabriel _________4

UnattachedHalls, Gus _________5

Zia Track ClSharts, Elijah _________6

UnattachedRicardson, Cody _________7

UnattachedPerea-Ochoa, Marcos _________8

Section   12 of  13   Finals
UnattachedPeacock, William _________2

UnattachedZahradnik, William _________3

UnattachedMcAtee, Gavin _________4

42-UnattacheDe Smet, Landon _________5

UnattachedPreston, George _________6

Zia Track ClSisneros III, Jerry _________7

Section   13 of  13   Finals
UnattachedCaesar, Ladanian _________3

UnattachedLeija-Sanchez, Akim _________4

Zia Track ClSedillo, Julian _________5

Event  5   Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
42-UnattacheCahill, Mia _________1

Triple CrownAhlander, Berklie _________2

42-UnattacheDavis, Kaselle _________3

Zia Track ClHarper, Adelyn _________4

Zia Track ClArchuleta, Gianna _________5

49-UnattacheCatlett, Josaphina J _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
UnattachedCorrigan, Sarah _________1

42-UnattacheBigelow, Aletheia _________2

UnattachedSteeves, Eri _________3

UnattachedVoss, Sofia _________4

Triple CrownAli, Yasmiin _________5

Triple CrownMiller, Maddie _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Zia Track ClJones, Justice _________1

UnattachedHile, Callie _________2

Zia Track ClQuiver, Gionni _________3

Zia Track Clcruz, kiyah _________4

Zia Track ClThompkins, Mira _________5

42-UnattacheMartinez, Rosina _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
UnattachedMooney, Charlotte _________1

TellurideMorton, Ivy _________2

Zia Track ClBlanco, Milagro _________3

Zia Track Clkeith, kamori _________4

UnattachedBroderick, Cate _________5

UnattachedAtencio-Tognoni, Azul _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Zia Track ClNivens, Theresa _________1

UnattachedWhitehorse, Jazmine _________2

Zia Track ClMunoz, Hannah _________3

Zia Track ClCoburn, Makayla _________4

UnattachedGubelmann, Rose _________5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Zia Track ClTurek, Chloe _________2

TellurideCieciuch, Ruby _________3

TellurideO'Callaghan, Kendal _________4

Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
49-UnattacheAlleyne, Joseph _________1

53-UnattacheMerritt, Hudson _________2

Altis AZMoon, Jeb _________3

42-UnattacheWittenburg, Valin _________4

53-UnattacheBryant, Adonis _________5

UnattachedMcGuire, Leo _________6
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Section   2 of  10   Finals...(Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
UnattachedPinales, Rodrigo _________1

53-UnattacheAlvarado, Miguel _________2

DurangoBaier, Malakai _________3

Zia Track ClCooper, Amin _________4

UnattachedBauer, Tyson _________5

53-UnattacheTeruel, Nomar _________6

Section   3 of  10   Finals
UnattachedMendez, Nathaniel _________1

UnattachedDesantiago, Nick _________2

UnattachedHilderbrand, Jacob _________3

UnattachedTerrell, Hayden _________4

UnattachedScholten, Willem _________5

UnattachedSchmidt, Ephraim _________6

Section   4 of  10   Finals
UnattachedJordan, Jaiden _________1

UnattachedVogel, Aiden _________2

UnattachedPerdomo, Sal _________3

42-UnattacheQuesada, Samuel _________4

UnattachedMiranda, Patrick _________5

UnattachedPrather, Nyall _________6

Section   5 of  10   Finals
42-UnattacheCaraveo, Michael _________1

UnattachedGonzales, Isaac _________2

42-UnattacheKrafft, Ty _________3

UnattachedHrushka, Arvin _________4

UnattachedCahoon, Canton _________5

UnattachedHalls, Gus _________6

Section   6 of  10   Finals
DurangoMadrigal, Parker _________1

DurangoSchweitz, Slader _________2

UnattachedElks, Rayden _________3

42-UnattacheWilliams, Patrick _________4

UnattachedAllen, Ben _________5

42-UnattacheGarcia, Brady _________6

Section   7 of  10   Finals
TellurideSlosberg, Caleb _________1

42-UnattacheFlaata, Benjamin _________2

UnattachedAtencio-Tognoni, Milas _________3

UnattachedGoldtooth, Desmond _________4

UnattachedStith, Adelious _________5

UnattachedBegay, Kennedy _________6

Section   8 of  10   Finals
UnattachedSilva, Tony _________1

TellurideMcKillop, Sean _________2

Native AmeriMartin, Trevor _________3

TellurideSilverio Flores, Ruben _________4

48-UnattacheCorbin Jr., Milton _________5

Zia Track ClAlvarado, Zachary Maximus _________6

Section   9 of  10   Finals
48-UnattacheCorbin, Nyziah _________1

Zia Track ClCooper, Zion _________2

Zia Track ClSigala, Kaleb _________3

New Mexico JStorms, Riley _________4

Zia Track ClSmith, Quinncy _________5

Zia Track ClGuerrero, Elias _________6

Section   10 of  10   Finals
UnattachedBroderick, Thomas _________1

UnattachedSonustun, Joshua _________2

53-UnattacheTrujillo, Ramon _________3

UnattachedRitter, Jonah _________4

Zia Track ClPerez, Kilian _________5

42-UnattacheWilliams, Mathew _________6

Event  9   Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
UnattachedAkins, Izabelle _________1

Zia Track ClHall, Zoie _________2

Zia Track ClGarza, Anayjah _________3

Zia Track ClArchuleta, Gianna _________4

49-UnattacheGadzuric, Ahtziri _________5

49-UnattacheCatlett, Josaphina J _________6

Section   2 of  11   Finals
UnattachedGutierrez, Evangelina _________1

New Mexico JCox, Sophia _________2

UnattachedMartinez, Taliyah _________3

42-UnattacheKoseoglu, Willow _________4

UnattachedSteeves, Eri _________5

UnattachedMontoya, Jenna _________6

Section   3 of  11   Finals
UnattachedMcKown, Juliana _________1

UnattachedAguilar, Gabby _________2

Zia Track Clcruz, kiyah _________3

Zia Track ClHarper, Adelyn _________4

Triple CrownAli, Yasmiin _________5

UnattachedLlewellyn, Kayla _________6

Section   4 of  11   Finals
UnattachedSolinski, Maya _________1

UnattachedWhite, Annie _________2

42-UnattacheCahill, Mia _________3

UnattachedOgas, Arianna _________4

UnattachedVoss, Sofia _________5

Zia Track ClLeeds, Charly _________6

Section   5 of  11   Finals
DurangoBechtolt, Annie _________1

42-UnattacheCoffey, Chloe _________2

Zia Track ClSimek, Mikah _________3

UnattachedDanley, Grace _________4

Zia Track ClQuiver, Gionni _________5

UnattachedCorrigan, Sarah _________6
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Section   6 of  11   Finals...(Event  9   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Native AmeriBooqua, A'Mari _________1

Zia Track ClLowery, Rilee _________2

Zia Track ClBell, Kadance _________3

Native AmeriDavis, Grace _________4

Zia Track ClBlanco, Milagro _________5

UnattachedMedina, Shay _________6

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Zia Track ClMatthews, Parker _________1

TellurideMorton, Ivy _________2

UnattachedMooney, Charlotte _________3

Zia Track Clkeith, kamori _________4

Zia Track ClThompkins, Mira _________5

UnattachedHockaday, Sydney _________6

Section   8 of  11   Finals
53-UnattacheCotchery, Tatum _________1

Zia Track ClMunoz, Hannah _________2

Zia Track ClSigala, Jayden _________3

UnattachedMiller, Keilani _________4

42-UnattacheMartinez, Rosina _________5

Zia Track ClCoburn, Makayla _________6

Section   9 of  11   Finals
TellurideKanow, Shai _________1

UnattachedNachtrieb, Adaira _________2

48-UnattacheCorbin, Monique _________3

Zia Track ClJohnson, Skylar _________4

UnattachedArmenta, Kayelynn _________5

Zia Track ClPerez, Amaya _________6

Section   10 of  11   Finals
Zia Track ClOmphile, Oratile _________2

UnattachedGordon, Abigail _________3

TellurideCieciuch, Ruby _________4

UnattachedField, Alex _________5

Section   11 of  11   Finals
TellurideO'Callaghan, Kendal _________2

Zia Track ClLeigh, Lolo _________3

TellurideSmith, Akira _________4

Event  10   Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  16   Finals
UnattachedCasas, Ian _________1

UnattachedLuna, Gabriel _________2

Zia Track ClNwagbo, Chigekwu _________3

Zia Track ClCooper, Amin _________4

Altis AZMoon, Jeb _________5

49-UnattacheAlleyne, Joseph _________6

Section   2 of  16   Finals
UnattachedRitter, Jonah _________1

53-UnattacheCotchery, Tyson _________2

49-UnattacheFisher, Canaan _________3

42-UnattacheTrullinger, Winslow _________4

53-UnattacheBryant, Adonis _________5

UnattachedLouanglath, Peyton _________6

Section   3 of  16   Finals
UnattachedStump, Weston _________1

42-UnattacheJohnson, James _________2

UnattachedBauer, Tyson _________3

Alta Track CWever, Lennon _________4

UnattachedThompson, Luke _________5

UnattachedWald-Hopkins, Jens _________6

Section   4 of  16   Finals
New Mexico JStorms III, Michael _________1

UnattachedRios Ramirez, Benjamin _________2

UnattachedLeija-Sanchez, Akim _________3

53-UnattacheAlvarado, Miguel _________4

UnattachedYaple, Daniel _________5

UnattachedClovis, Cody _________6

Section   5 of  16   Finals
UnattachedMcGuire, Leo _________1

UnattachedHalls, Gus _________2

UnattachedPreston, George _________3

UnattachedWright, Esteban _________4

42-UnattacheMaestas, Ethan _________5

TellurideMahoney, Thomas _________6

Section   6 of  16   Finals
UnattachedValdez, Jaiya _________1

UnattachedLattimore, Connor _________2

42-UnattacheDe Smet, Landon _________3

UnattachedVogel, Aiden _________4

UnattachedVlaun, Grant _________5

UnattachedCaesar, Ladanian _________6

Section   7 of  16   Finals
UnattachedVoiles, Gage _________1

UnattachedTeague, Chris _________2

UnattachedCahoon, Canton _________3

UnattachedMack, Ivan _________4

UnattachedEllis, Tristan _________5

UnattachedMontoya, Patrick _________6

Section   8 of  16   Finals
UnattachedStith, Adelious _________1

UnattachedChambers, Eli _________2

TellurideSlosberg, Caleb _________3

UnattachedPeacock, William _________4

UnattachedLucero, Eli _________5

Zia Track ClOrtega, Anthony _________6

Section   9 of  16   Finals
UnattachedSilva, Tony _________1

Native AmeriHerrera, Miguel _________2

Zia Track ClCuadra IV, Pedro _________3

Native AmeriAbeita, Asa _________4

UnattachedEnglish, Presley _________5

TellurideVatter-paez, Lucas _________6
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Section   10 of  16   Finals...(Event  10   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
UnattachedGramer, Rylee _________1

New Mexico JAndujo, Jayden _________2

UnattachedJohn, Lorin _________3

UnattachedGerstein, Hugh _________4

42-UnattacheOtero, Michael _________5

42-UnattacheAndrews, Ledger _________6

Section   11 of  16   Finals
UnattachedBegay, Kennedy _________1

42-UnattacheBiggers, Kevin _________2

Team BlissHadnot, Dominic _________3

Native AmeriMartin, Trevor _________4

42-UnattacheMelton, Max _________5

DurangoMadrigal, Parker _________6

Section   12 of  16   Finals
UnattachedMidder, Robert _________1

Zia Track ClAlvarado, Zachary Maximus _________2

Zia Track ClReed, Trevion _________3

42-UnattacheAndrews, Ty _________4

42-UnattacheSimek, Thomas _________5

42-UnattacheAndrews, Rasmus _________6

Section   13 of  16   Finals
42-UnattacheAssink, Roger _________1

New Mexico JStorms, Riley _________2

Zia Track ClSigala, Kaleb _________3

Zia Track ClSharts, Elijah _________4

42-UnattacheMartinez, Xavier _________5

Zia Track ClCooper, Zion _________6

Section   14 of  16   Finals
UnattachedMacias, Josue _________1

TellurideSilverio Flores, Ruben _________2

New Mexico JCox, Thomas _________3

53-UnattacheCotchery, Tre _________4

UnattachedTrullinger, Von _________5

UnattachedTrullinger, James _________6

Section   15 of  16   Finals
UnattachedReece, Rashad _________1

Zia Track ClSedillo, Julian _________2

TellurideMcKillop, Sean _________3

TellurideAnderson, Wilder _________4

UnattachedLopez, Antonio _________5

Zia Track ClJackson, Jace _________6

Section   16 of  16   Finals
UnattachedZahradnik, William _________2

Zia Track ClSisneros III, Jerry _________3

Zia Track ClGuerrero, Elias _________4

Event  7   Girls 1 Mile Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UnattachedBair, Sophie _________1

UnattachedDuarte, Karyssa _________2

UnattachedHastings, Anna _________3

UnattachedGalbraith, Mariah _________4

UnattachedBegay, Haili _________5

UnattachedSwigert, Abigail _________6

42-UnattacheManitowabi Huebner, Shayla _________7

UnattachedThiel-Hadjilambrinos, Christabel _________8

42-UnattacheRule, Olivia _________9

42-UnattacheRahmer, Gianna _________10

42-UnattacheMarquez, Carysa _________11

UnattachedBarrett, Pippa _________12

42-UnattacheBeam, Abigail _________13

St Michael'sGrieco, Chloe _________14

Section   2 of  3   Finals
UnattachedKroll, Carly _________1

UnattachedRomero, Sarah _________2

UnattachedCisneros, Elaina _________3

UnattachedAbittan, Abby _________4

42-UnattacheDenton, Ava _________5

UnattachedMauermann, Megan _________6

UnattachedSt. Clair, Naomi _________7

UnattachedKnight, Avery _________8

UnattachedDawes, Gwenna _________9

42-UnattacheCastro, Vanessa _________10

42-UnattacheRahmer, Isla _________11

UnattachedLazarin, Layla _________12

UnattachedCorrea, Sarahi _________13

Section   3 of  3   Finals
UnattachedWerito, Maya _________1

42-UnattacheIzzo, Sky _________2

TellurideShaw, Cadence _________3

Zia Track ClJones, Justice _________4

UnattachedStovall, Leana _________5

Team BlissGalbo, Aurora _________6

TellurideO'Callaghan, Kendal _________7

Team BlissGalbo, Angelina _________8

Zia Track ClNivens, Theresa _________9

Zia Track ClTurek, Chloe _________10

Zia Track ClPadilla Saiz, Xochihuitzillin _________11
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2025 UNM Community Night Open - 1/25/2025

ABQ Convention Center

Meet Program - evening

Event  8   Boys 1 Mile Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
42-UnattacheWisner, Jeron _________1

UnattachedCasaus, Alejandro _________2

53-UnattacheVargas, Iskander _________3

UnattachedYeager, Jacob _________4

UnattachedDawes, Caiden _________5

42-UnattacheCoombs, Corbin _________6

UnattachedMadrid, Marcos _________7

42-UnattacheDaffron, Judah _________8

42-UnattacheHickey, Elliot _________9

UnattachedPonte, Nicholas _________10

UnattachedGaytan, Isaias _________11

UnattachedGarcia, Jorge _________12

Team BlissArnoldussen, Malin _________13

Eastwood RunTorres, Aidan Danny _________14

Section   2 of  6   Finals
UnattachedEpperson, Anthony _________1

UnattachedMunoz, Kevin _________2

UnattachedMitchell, Gavin _________3

UnattachedAbraha, Noel _________4

UnattachedCoombs, Daxton _________5

32-UnattacheSwenk, Luke _________6

UnattachedBonanno, Anthony _________7

UnattachedChavez, Adrian _________8

42-UnattacheRomero, Billy _________9

UnattachedNelson, Alexander _________10

Eastwood RunCruz, Luke _________11

UnattachedArreola, Nathan _________12

UnattachedKevan, Andrew _________13

UnattachedAcosta, Julius _________14

Section   3 of  6   Finals
42-UnattacheMartinez, Elijah _________1

42-UnattacheMartinez, Jeremiah _________2

42-UnattacheRodriguez, Ranger _________3

UnattachedBrown, Liam _________4

UnattachedGonzales, Daniel _________5

UnattachedVallez-Perez, Angelo _________6

53-UnattacheHerrera, Adrian _________7

42-UnattacheGarcia, Brady _________8

UnattachedRodarte, Isaac _________9

42-UnattacheMartinez, Jude _________10

UnattachedGalbraith, Isaiah _________11

UnattachedKerstetter, Justin _________12

UnattachedTorres, Alonso _________13

UnattachedFonseca, Logan _________14

Section   4 of  6   Finals
UnattachedDawes, Evan _________1

42-UnattacheJeansonne, Samson _________2

UnattachedChavez, Liam _________3

UnattachedMiranda, Patrick _________4

UnattachedGonzales, Jacob _________5

UnattachedHrushka, Arvin _________6

Native AmeriAnderson, Ezra _________7

UnattachedBroderick, Thomas _________8

UnattachedKnight, Justin _________9

UnattachedSanchez, Mateo _________10

UnattachedEssex, Cole _________11

Native AmeriArviso, River _________12

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Zia Track ClSmith, Quinncy _________1

42-UnattacheBigelow, Gideon _________2

UnattachedCastillo, Ryan _________3

33-UnattacheWood, Blake _________4

UnattachedBernal, Joshua _________5

TellurideMcKillop, Sean _________6

32-UnattacheArcher, Cuinn _________7

UnattachedWright, Tyler _________8

UnattachedBernal, Eric _________9

42-UnattacheMartinez, Xzaviar _________10

UnattachedTibbitts, Emmitt _________11

Section   6 of  6   Finals
UnattachedBernard, Tristan _________1

42-UnattacheWilliams, Patrick _________2

TellurideAnderson, Wilder _________3

42-UnattacheUrtiaga, Eloy _________4

UnattachedBrown, Jeremy Shaun _________5

UnattachedLopez, Efrain _________6

Zia Track ClPerez, Kilian _________7

Team BlissArnoldussen, Liam _________8

42-UnattacheUrtiaga, Ethan _________9

42-UnattacheWinder, Andrew _________10

Zia Track ClPadilla Saiz, Mati _________11

UnattachedSers, Bruce _________12

Team BlissTrottier, Timothy _________13

Event  11   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAbq Speedste _________4

1) Denton, Ava 2) Downing, Rain

3) Rahmer, Isla 4) Hadley, Clara

BAbq Speedste _________6

1) Hadley, Sylvie 2) Rahmer, Gianna

3) Rule, Olivia 4) Wheeler, Haley
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2025 UNM Community Night Open - 1/25/2025

ABQ Convention Center

Meet Program - evening

Event  12   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ADurango _________1

1) Sutherlin, Xavier 2) Schweitz, Slader

3) Preston, George 4) Baier, Malakai

ATelluride _________3

1) Silverio Flores, Ruben 2) Anderson, Wilder

3) Vatter-paez, Lucas 4) Mahoney, Thomas

APage _________5

1) Goldtooth, Desmond 2) Prather, Nyall Lane

3) Lewis, Owen 4) Szabo, Daniel


